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Real Estate Mortgages

Date Mortgagor Mortgagee Description Amount

5/25/2018 James, Charles & Carrie Bank of Herrin Sec 16-10-2 $40,625.00

5/25/2018 Reimann Rentals LLC Wood & Huston Bank Lts 362-363 Egypt $192,000.00

- ' Shores Sub Unit 3

5/25/2018 Franks, Padra & Anthony First Southern Bank Lt 69 Colonial Hiils Sub $161,506.00
Phase 3

5/25/2018 Cole, Densey |l Regions Bank Sec 14-8-3 $128,374.00

5/29/2018 Rains, James Jjr & Judy First Southern Bank Lt 101 Blk "F" Lake Shore $10,600.00
Homes 2nd Add

5/29/2018 Stephenson, William & South Porte Bank Sec 12-9-3 $22,000.00

5/29/2018 Tucker, judith Quicken Loans inc Lt 17 Country Meadows $150,000.00
Estates

5/29/2018 Huntinghouse, Darlene First Southern Bank Lts 5-6 Blk 21 Lee Avery $111,200.00
& Edwards Brothers 1st

5/30/2018 Kremer, Rachel Peoples National Bank Lt 13 Northernaire $112,853.00

Estates First Add




5/30/2018

5/30/2018

5/30/2018

5/30/2018

5/30/2018

5/30/2018

5/30/2018

5/30/2018

5/30/2018

5/30/2018

5/30/2018

5/31/2018

5/31/2018

5/31/2018

7 Greif, Paul & Elizabeth

Conaghan, Edward

Trexler, Christopher & Jennifer

Diederich, Jeffrey &

Margaret/Diederich Properties

Celebrations Event Center LLC

Dannenmuelier,
David/Doughty, Tricia

Phillips, Jason & Stephanie

Barkley, Matthew & Kathryn

Bahinipati, Subrat/Dash,
Chandana
Lukens, Irvin & Crystal

Lukens, Irvin & Crystal

Runge, Carl & Sharon

Byrley, Donnetta

Saavedra, Julie & Richard I}

US Bank NA

Sauth Porte Bank

Anna Jonesboro National Bank

Farmers State Bank of Alto
Pass

South Porte Bank

Peoples National Bank

First Southern Bank

Farmers State Bank of Alto
Pass

First Southern Bank

Southern il Coal Belt
Champion Community Inc

Southern Il Coal Belt
Champion Community inc

Banterra Bank

Banterra Bank

Banterra Bank

Sec 28-8-4°

Pt Lts 3-4 Kokopelli
Estates

Lts 1-2 Sarah Stotlars 1st
Add

Sec 33-10-2, 34-10-2, 7-
9-2

Sec 29-9-3, 20-9-3

Lts 2-3 Kokopelli Estates

Lt 19 Forrest Hills

Sec 28-9-3

tts 13-14 Greenbriar Sub
Resurvey

Sec 30-8-2

Sec 30-8-2

Sec 20-9-4

Lt 5 Warren Thompsons
1st Add

Lt 39 Lone Oak Sub
Phase i

$98,494.00

$184,250.00
$24,473.00
$450,868.72

$350,000.00

$228,000.00

$22,000.00

$137,373.00
$50,000.00
$21,573.50
$42,994.00

$35,000.00

$35,000.00

$24,000.00



5/31/2018

5/31/2018

5/31/2018

5/31/2018

6/1/2018

6/1/2018

6/1/2018

6/1/2018

6/1/2018

6/1/2018

6/1/2018

6/1/2018

6/1/2018

6/1/2018

6/4/2018

Newbold, Justin

Stennett, Marion
Urbaniak, Jason & Kelly

Grear, Racheal

Williams, Elizabeth & John

Taylor, Brittany & Jjustin

Reynolds, Gordon & Kimberly

Jacobs, Timothy & Crystal

Cain, Debra

Curry, Clarence & Glenda

McCann, Joseph & Lyndsey
Brown, April

Williams, Ryan & Carri
Ferguson, William & Dianna

Applehans, Robert & Brandi

First Southern Bank

First Southern Bank

Quicken Loans Inc

Top Flite Financial Inc

SIU Credit Union

State Bank of Lincoln

Bank of Herrin

Freedom Mortgage
Corporation

First Financial Bank

State Bank of Whittington

Bank of Carbondale

Legence Bank

First Mid-IL Bank & Trust

South Porte Bank

Farmers State Bank of Alto
Pass

Lts 6-7 Blk 4 Washington
Place Add _

Lt 3 Btk 3 Onleys Add
Lts 43-44 Bellaire Add

Lt5Bks6-7CWE&F
Mining Co Seventh Add

Lt 14 Wolf Oaks Sub
Lt 11 Murray ECstates

Lts 6-7 Blk 1 Jeab
Goodalls 6th Add

Lts 2-4 Bik 4 Popes
Highland

Lt 9 Brystons Add

Lt11Bk1CW&F
Mining Co Proposed 2nd
Add

Sec 1-8-1

Sec 19-9-3

Lt 13 B & R Sub Phase 2
Sec 6-9-3

Lt 43 Lake Sycamore
Estates Sub Phase 6

$34,446.73

$7,000.00

$81,496.00

$100,642.00

$123,100.00

$171,500.00

$215,000.00

$148,496.00

$30,000.00

$19,200.00

$74,307.46

$20,000.00

$37,000.00

$104,000.00

$217,000.00




6/4/2018

6/4/2018

6/4/2018

6/4/2018

6/4/2018

6/4/2018

6/4/2018

6/4/2018

6/4/2018

6/4/2018

6/4/2018

6/4/2018

6/4/2018

6/5/2018

Simac, Jason & Amy

Huggins, Daniel

Cullum, John & Jacqueline

Huse, Donald

CCS Real Estate Holdings
LLC/Smith, Craig/Etal

1404 N Glendale Land Trust

Culium, Lawrence & Brenda

Horn, Mandy

Lewis, Corey & Holly

Mumford, Brenton & Whitney

Stanley, Michaelann & Robbie

Brown, Frederick & Pamela

Swift, Richard

Macropoulos, Demitrios &
Natalie

© Wells Fargo Bank NA

New American Funding

Bank of Carbondale

Quicken Loans inc

South Porte Bank

Legacy Capital Group LLC

First Southern Bank

Southern llinois Bank
South Porte Bank

Fairway Independent
Mortgage Corporation

Peaples National Bank

Bank of Carbondale

Ditech Financial LLC

Peoples National Bank

Lt 7 Blk 5 Parkland Add

Blk 5 Hendricksons Add

{ts 30-31 Carol Kay
Acres Third Plat

Lt 25 Dun Brothers Sub

Sec 17-9-2

Lt 15 Blk 2 Joab Goodalls
6th Add

s 11-12 BIK7CW &F
Mining Co First Add

Lt 4 Oakshire Sub

Sec 27-8-3

Lt 21 Brystons Add
Phase Ili

Sec 21-8-2

Lt 2 Bk 1 Ephraim
Herrins 8th Add

Lts 5-6 Bik 3
Consolidated Coal Co of
5t Louis 1st

Sec31-9-4

$36,800.00

$91,424.00

$40,000.00

$95,000.00

$456,400.00

$60,000.00

$90,000.00

$257,600.00

$395,000.00

$227,950.00

$114,084.00

$51,200.00

$44,000.00

$370,500.00



6/5/2018
6/5/2018
6/5/2018

6/5/2018

6/6/2018

6/6/2018

6/6/2018

6/6/2018

6/6/2018

6/6/2018

6/6/2018

6/6/2018

6/6/2018

6/6/2018

6/6/2018

Quaglia, Charles & Linda

Weddle, Darrin & Peggy

HC Development LLC

Harms, Shannon & Fredrick

Street, Mary

Rider, Damion

Kerrigan, Nicholas/Clawiter,
Nicole

Kaur, Navneet
Hedges, Charles & Deborah

Ciark, Christy

Lee, Joshua & Huntar
Henke, Johnny

Si Pit Stop Inc
Weaver, Scott

Reis, Aubrey

. State Farm Bank

Bank of Herrin
Bank of Carbondale

Banterra Bank

Royal United Mortgage LLC

US Bank NA

Peoples Nationat Bank

Smith, Phil & Wilma
Bank of Herrin

First Southern Bank

- Peoples National Bank

Bank of Herrin

Peoples National Bank

Bank of England

US Bank NA

Lt 10 Blk 1 Thomas
Stotlars 3rd Sol

Lt 3 Dr Wendell Kanes
2nd Asset Sub

Lis 4.5 & 10-11
Lakeshore Business Park

Sec 4-9-1

Lt 4 Blk 4 Ed M Stotlars
2nd Sol

Sec7-9-3

Lt 13 Sarah Stotlars 1st
Add

Sec 18-10-2
No Amt Gvn

Sec 1-9-1

Lt 50 Forest Park Estates
Sub

Lt 3 Quail Tracks

Sec 25-9-2

Sec 25-9-2

Sec 35-10-4

Lt 48 Dynasty Sub Phase
I

$38,000.00

$120,000.00

$1,732,064.72

$75,750.00

$52,000.00

$66,650.00

$42,400.00

$0.00
$171,583.10

$112,000.00

$202,350.00
$60,000.00
$50,000.00
$117,500.00

$135,133.00




6/7/2018

6/7/2018

6/7/2018
6/7/2018

6/7/2018

6/7/2018

6/8/2018
6/8/2018
6/8/2018

6/8/2018

6/8/2018

6/8/2018

6/8/2018

Date

5/25/2018
5/25/2018

Nelson, Timothy & Deanna

Williams, Joshua

Energy Land Holdings LLC
JW IHlinois Lands LLC

Angle, Robert & Kelly

Adams, Lindsay/Adams,
Jacqueline

Scott, Toby & Victoria
Hayes, Joseph & Toni
Williams, Kyle

Samuel, Michael & Sherri

Findley, Danney Jr & Stacy

Wiggs, Shane & Amber

Gibbs, Garrett/Young,
Michaela

Town & Country Bank

Quicken Loans Inc

Southern tlinois Bank

Southern lilinois Bank

Peoples National Bank

Legence Bank

First Southern Bank

Farm Credit Services

US Bank NA

Farmers State Bank of Alto
Pass

Flagstar Bank

US Bank NA

Farmers State Bank of Alto
Pass

Lt 58 Forest Park Estates
Phase 2

Lt 3 Blk 1 W J Burgess
2nd Add

Sec 13-8-4

Sec 12-9-2

Lt 3 Blk 9 Marion Heights
Surv Proposed Add

Sec 13-9-4

1t 12 Anna Lou Estates

Sec 31-9-3

Lt 2 Suchys Corner Add

Lts 6-7 Sleepy Hollow
Sub First Plat

Sec 13-10-3

Lt 13 Blk 4 Bellaire Add
No 2

Lt 2 Blik 16 Ephraim
Herrins 4th Add

Mortgages Releases

Grantor
First Southern Bank

iL Housing Dev Authority

Grantee

Cover, Aileen & Woodland

Force, Jessica

$171,338.00

$61,290.00

$300,000.00

$300,000.00

$82,323.00

$150,000.00

$140,400.00

$51,000.00

$139,500.00

$278,750.00

$157,102.00

$92,800.00

$99,494.00



5/25/2018
5/25/2018
5/25/2018
5/25/2018
5/29/2018
5/29/2018
5/29/2018
5/29/2018
5/29/2018
5/29/2018
5/29/2018
5/29/2018
5/29/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/31/2018
5/31/2018
6/1/2018
6/1/2018
6/1/2018
6/1/2018
6/1/2018
6/4/2018
6/4/2018
6/4/2018
6/4/2018
6/4/2018
6/4/2018
6/4/2018
6/4/2018
6/4/2018
6/4/2018
6/5/2018

Bank of Herrin

Regions Bank

First Southern Bank

Bank of Herrin

Banterra Bank

Golden Oak Lendihg

Guild Mortgage Company
Peoples National Bank

Bank of Herrin

Mortgage Electronic Registration Systems
Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
Community Financial Services Bank
Banterra Bank

South Porte Bank

Mortgage Electronic Registration Systems
South Porte Bank -
Bank of Herrin

US Bank NA

Regions Bank

South Porte Bank

US Bank NA

First Bank

Bank of Herrin

TrustBank

Suntrust Mortgage Inc

Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
Peoples National Bank

Legence Bank

Banterra Bank

Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
South Porte Bank

IL Housing Dev Authority
Legence Bank

South Porte Bank

Deutsche Bank National Trust Co

James, Charles & Carrie -

" Smoot, Barry & Ladonna

Franks, Padra & Anthony
Eubanks, Charles & Ericka {part)
Smith, Tyler & Jessie

Winget, Abbie & Pameta
Greathouse, David & Kalyn/Patrick, Mary
Edwards, leff & Elizabeth
Kelley, Karen

Rosensteel, John Jr & Pamela
Hilliard, James & Daphne
Diederich Properties Inc
Broeking, Lawrence
Castellano, Enrico & Stephanie
Gentry, Vicky & Gary
Conaghan, Edward

Moore, Ralph & Loren
Edmister, Robin & Eric

Cosby, Nelda

Lind, Gary & Stephanie

Fllis, Ronald & Pamela

Spitler, Ronnie & Melissa
Forbes, Robert & Teresa
Vehige, John & Kristine
Tolbert, John & Sharon

Blades, Brandon & Lindsay
Gass, Timmie

Hanks, Mickey/Prather, Carletta
Newton, Donald & Pamela
Ashman, Scott

Kibodeaux, John & Angela
Lewis, Corey & Holly
lohnston, Kelly

Fleege, Martha & Thomas
Lind, Gary & Stephanie

Armstrong, Patricia & lackie




6/5/2018
6/5/2018
6/5/2018
6/5/2018
6/5/2018
6/5/2018
6/6/2018
6/6/2018
6/6/2018
6/6/2018
6/6/2018
6/6/2018
6/6/2018
6/6/2018
6/6/2018
6/6/2018
6/6/2018
6/6/2018
6/7/2018
6/8/2018
6/8/2018
6/8/2018
6/8/2018
6/8/2018

Date

5/25/2018
5/25/2018
5/25/2018

5/25/2018

Farmers State Bank

Mortgage Electronic Registration Systems
South Porte Bank

Scuth Porte Bank

Wells Fargo Bank NA

Peoples National Bank

US Bank NA

Bank of Herrin

51U Credit Union

First Southern Bank

First Southern Bank

Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
Wells Fargo Bank NA

Edward Jones Mortgage LLC
Fifth Third Bank |
Legence Bank

First Mid-IL Bank & Trust

Stifel Bank & Trust

Ditech Financial LLC

Mortgage Electronic Registration Systems

- Fifth Third Bani

Nationstar Mortgage LLC
Fifth Third Bank

Banterra Bank

Byrley, Donnetta

Lundberg, Christopher & Ronda
Bittle, Barry

Gravatt, Morgan

Smith, Bryan & Diane
Macropoulos, Demitrios & Natalie
Frassato, Randall & Mary
Hedges, Charles & Deborah
Marchal, Vanessa & Bryan
Haley, Patrick

Holloway, Ray & Carolyn
Arnold, Hunter & Mariah
Schullian, Ed

Atkinson, William & Johna
Estes, Monti & Laura

Harris, Steven & Pamela
Halleran, Robert

Meisinger, Colin & Bethany
Steinsultz, Gregory & Kimberly
Fis[’_)er, Michael

Baker, Frank & Clara

Cullum, Mike & Gayla

Arthurs, Eric & Katrina

Brady, Mark & Mickie

Warranty Deeds

Grantor Grantee

Uzzle, John/Uzzle, Matthew
Uzzle, Stephanie
Carstens, Allen & Melissa

Arthurs, Eric & Katrina

Arnold, Charles & Tracey

Arnold, Charles & Tracey

Carstens, Allen & Melissa

Cavaness, Joel/Fournet, Tish

Description
Sec 18-10-2

Trustee Deed

Sec 19-10-2

Sec 33-9-3

Trustee Deed

Lts 399-400 Egypt Shores
Sub Unit 3



5/25/2018

5/25/2018

5/25/2018
5/25/2018
5/29/2018
5/29/2018
5/29/2018
5/29/2018

5/30/2018

5/30/2018

5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018

5/30/2018

Fear, Gloria/Charles, Tammy

Cook Futures LLC

Cavaness, Joel/Fournet, Tish
Wilson, Patricia

K & A Properties -

Edwards, Elizabeth & jeffrey/Fosse,
Amy

Zeller, Dustin & Courtney

Eubanks, Charles & Ericka

Worak, John'Sr

Southern iL Coalition for the Homeless

Haas, David & Carla

Kelton, Tom & Meriel

Fields, Thomas & Rosalee

Steinsultz, Gregary & Kimberly

lones, Richard

Jackson, Larry & Carolyn

Homoya, Brandi & Tim

Reimann Rentals LLC

Wilson, Patricia

Wolaver, Earon & Amanda

Huntinghouse, Darlene

Tucker, Judith

Warak, John Sr

Marion Sales LLC

Trexler, Christopher & Jennifer

Dannenmuelter, David/Doughty, Tricia

Diederich, Jeffrey & Margaret

Barkley, Matthew & Kathryn

Webb, Larry & Tammy

Janes, Richard

Lts 8-9 Blk 5 Hamptons
Second Sol

Lts 5-6 Blk 12 Belmont Add

Lts 362-363 Egypt Shores
Sub Unit 3

Lts 116-118 Kokopelli
Estates

Trustee Deed

- Lt 10 btk 14 T Thompsons

1st Add

Lts 5-6 Blk 21 Lee Avery &
Edwards Brothers 1st

Lt 17 Country Meadows
Estates

Lt 1 Blk 3 Muckian & Stiritz
First Add

Lt 2 Blk 1 Goodall Place Add

Lts 1-2 Sarah Stotlars 1st
Add

Lt 2 Kokopelli Estates
Sec 33-10-2, 34-10-2
Trustee Deed

Sec 28-9-3

Sec 15-8-4

Sec 16-9-3




5/30/2018

5/30/2018

5/31/2018

5/31/2018

5/31/2018

5/31/2018

5/31/2018
5/31/2018
5/31/2018

5/31/2018
5/31/2018
5/31/2018
5/31/2018

5/31/2018

6/1/2018

Murray, Clement & Irma

Dhull, Pankaj

Odle, John & Rosa

McCann, Charles

Runge, Alanna

Estate of Harold Duncan/Stivers,

Dennis & Karla

Taylar, Sherry

Cecil, Charles

Foster, Robert & Nova

Brannan, Kali

Hitt, Douglas

Bowling, Kayla & Brad

Smothers, Quinton & Devon

Bank of Herrin

JCTB Inc

Greif, Paul & Elizabeth

Kremer, Rachel

Urbaniak, Jason & Kelly

Newbold, Justin

Runge, Carl & Sharon

Duncan, Harold/Stivers, Dennis & Karla

Stennett, Marion

Rawal, Amar/Kakkanattu, Joshme

Mason, Keith

US Bank NA

Gill, Andrew [

Byrley, Donnetta

Grear, Racheal

Rodney, Rebecca

Curry, Clarence & Glenda

Sec 28-8-4

Lt 13 Northernaire Estates
First Add

Lts 43-44 Bellaire Add

Lis 6-7 Blk 4 Washington
Place Add

Sec 20-9-4

Lts 1-3 Blk 2 W I Walkers
Add

Exec Deed

Lt 3 Btk 3 Onleys Add

Lt 5 Camlan Estates

Lt 8 West Hills Sub

Trustee Deed

Lt 3 Blk 2 W1 Aikmans. 4th
Sol

Lts 34-35 Blk 5 Ernest Coal
Co Sub

Lt 5 Warren Thompsons 1st
Add

1t 5Blks 6-7 CW & F
Mining Co Seventh Add

Sec 5-9-2
Trustee Deed

Lt 11 Blk 1 CW & F Mining
Co Propsosed 2nd Add



6/1/2018

6/1/2018
6/1/2018
6/1/2018
6/4/2018
6/4/2018
6/4/2018

6/4/2018

6/4/2018

6/4/2018

6/4/2018
6/4/2018

6/4/2018

6/4/2018

6/4/2018

6/4/2018

Stritzel, Joe/Stritzel, Garrett/McSwain, Ferguson, William & Dianna

Julie

Pearcy, Terry & Jan

_ Vaughn, Darren & Raobin

Grammer, Bryon & Samantha
Fox, Jackie

Ninness,- Ross & Tammy
Dismbre, Kathleen

Carrington Mortgage Services LLC

Odum, Marsha/Dunn, Danny

Murray, Ginger/Hennig, Julia

Miller, Wallace
Trout, Eric & Anna

Darter, Lonnie & Jennifer

US Bank NA

Kimbro, Benjamin & Valerie

Ballard, Dawson

Williams, John & Elizabeth

Ruebke, Eric & Jacqueline

Taylor, Brittany & justin

Hoffard, Dakota

US Bank NA

Dismore, Kathleen & Joseph

Secretary of Housing & Urban

Development

Simac, Jason & Amy

Brown, Frederick & Pamela

Mumfard, Brenton & Whitney

Huggins, Daniel

Morris, Taylor

Nunez, Norma

Horn, Mandy

Huse, Donald

Sec 6-9-3

Lt 14 Wolf Caks Sub
Sec 20-10-1

Lt 11 Murray Estates
sec 34-8-3

Sec 9-9-1

Lt 46 Shannon Heights

I.t 5 Susan Sub First Add

Lt 7 Bik 5 Parkland Add

Lt 2 Blk 1 Ephraim Herrins
8th Add

Trustee Deed
L1 21 Brystons Add Phase ||

Blk 5 Hendricksons Add

Lt 15 Blk 2 Joab Goodalls
6th Add

Lt 4 Bik 2 James H Pikes
2nd Add

Lt 4 Cakshire Sub

Lt 25 Dunn Brothers Sub




6/5/2018

6/5/2018

6/5/2018

6/5/2018

6/6/2018

6/6/2018

6/6/2018

6/6/2018

6/6/2018

6/6/2018

6/6/2018

6/6/2018

6/6/2018

6/7/2018

6/7/2018

Holt, Judith/Estate of Steven Wyatt

Marion Menorah Enterprises Inc

Hambleton, Stephen & Tange

SG Capital Partners LLC

Bogard, Orval & Paula
Scott, Toby & Victoria
Kerrigan, Richard & Norma

Johnston, John

Stritzel, loe & Marilyn
Smith, Phil & Wilma

Vinson, James/Sanders,
Cynthia/Miller, Amber/Etal

Eaton, Irl Ir & Rebecca

Arnold, Mariah & Hunter

Johnson, Angella

Koelker, Barbara

Weddle, Darrin & Peggy

Glenn Clarida LLC

Hambleton, Tange
Dexter Group Trust

Lee, JoshuafLee, Huntar
Reis, Aubrey
Kerrigan, Nicholas/Clawiter, Nicole

johnston, John

Stritzel, loe & Marilyn
Kaur, Navneet

Sanders, Cynthia
Clark, Christy

Weaver, Scott

Angle, Robert & Kelly

Federal National Mortgage Association

Lt 3 Dr Wendell Kanes 2nd
Asst Sub ’

Admin Deed
Sec 17-9-2

its1-3BIk8 & Lts 2-3 Bk 9
C S Blackmans Add

it 9 Blk 2 Consolidated Coal
Co 1st Add

Lt 3 Quait Tracks
Lt 48 Dynasty Sub Phase Ii
Lt 13 Sarah Stotlars 1st Add

Lt 2 Bik 4 Goodall &
Denison Add

Trustee Deed
Lt 4 Kings Fairway Sub

Sec 18-10-2

Lt 30 South Lake Estates

Lt 50 Forest Park Estates
Sub

Sec 35-10-4

Lt 3 Blk 9 Marion Heights
Surv Proposed Add

Lits 3-4 Blk 5 H M Parks 2nd
Add



6/7/2018

6/7/2018

6/7/2018

6/8/2018

6/8/2018

6/8/2018

6/8/2018

6/8/2018

6/8/2018

6/8/2018

Date

5/25/2018

5/25/2018

5/29/2018

5/29/2018

6/1/2018

Koch, Ronda/Buttrum, Michael

Tecuapacho, Nicolas/Cortes, Maria

'Stotlar, David & Jenna

Hayes, Charles & Carolyn

Prather, Kenneth & Lisa

Hanks, Michelle

Hicks, Chad & Amy

Neal, Darrell
Stennett, Marion

Horn, Mandy

Nelson, Timothy & Deanna -

JHB 10 Holdings LLC

Hoffman, Aaron & Amber

Hayes, Joe & Toni

Samuel, Michael & Sherri

Findley, Danney Ir & Stacy

Gibbs, Garrett/Young, Michaela

Faber, Steven Sr & Debra
Williams, Kyle

Scott, Toby & Victorié

Quit Claim Deeds

Grantor

Jones, Michael/Timothy/Jlames

Claunch, Steven & Pamela

Shirley, Donald & Susan

Reamy, Blake

Wiegand, Eric & Katherine

Grantee

Jones, Michael/Jones, Timothy
Claunch, Jeremy.

Shirley, Donald/Shirley, Susan/Etal
Reamy, Blake/Reamy, Dale

Pip Group LLC

Lt 58 Forest Park Estates
Phase 22—+

Sec 33-8-1

Lt 23 Morningside Sub
Phase 9

Sec 31-9-3

Lts 6-7 Sleepy Hollow Sub
First Plat

Sec 13-10-3

Lt 2 Blk 16 Ephraim Herrins
4th Add

Sec 25-10-4, 26-10-4

Lt 2 Suchys Corner Add

Lt 12 Anna Lou Estates

Bescription

Lt 1 Bl 1 H F McNeills
2nd Add

Lt 41 Sunnyside Third
Add

Lts 11-12 Blk 5 James
H Pikes st Add

Lt 5 Wolf Hill Sub

Lt 2 Blk 1 Pharoahs
Gardens Sub




6/1/2018
6/4/2018
6/4/2018
6/4/2018
6/5/2018
6/5/2018
6/6/2018
6/6/2018
6/6/2018
6/7/2018
6/7/2018
6/8/2018
6/8/2018
6/8/2018

6/8/2018

Date

5/4/2018
5/8/2018
5/9/2018

Cantrell, Stanley
Barrass, Jerry
Castens, Steffenie
Lyell, Kelly
Harms, Shannon/Furlow, Jeffrey
Casey, Brian

Stritzel, Joe & Marilyn

New Hope Church of God

Rider, Damion & Tiffany

Williams, Helen

McVey, Michele

Lingle, Kimberly/McCree, Cathy/Kelly,
Jodi/Etal

Faber, Steven Sr & Debra

Neal, Cynthia

JECC Investments LLC

Cantrell, Stanley & Maria
Hlinois Transload LLC

Rushing, Bonnie

Lyell, John Jr

Harms, Shannon & Fredrick
Masters, Lisa

Stritzel, Joe & Marilyn

General Assembly of the Church of God
iniL

Rider, Damicn

Williams, Helen/Mason, Melisa
McVey, Robby

Estate of Carrie Tripp

Faber, Steven Jr & Heather

Neal, Darrell

Walker, Scott & Marilyn

Miscellaneous
Grantor Grantee
Gould, Lesley 18-40401
Trusty, Robyn 18-40410
Gibbs, Tarnesha

18-40412

Lts 9-10Blk 1A E

~Harpers 1st Add

Sec 20-9-3
Lt 16 H F McNeills 2nd
Sol

Lt 7 Blk 2 Thomas
Stotlars 2nd Add

Sec 4-9-1
Lt 9 Novella Estates
1st Add

Lt 3 Kings Fairway Sub

Sec 14-9-2, 23-9-2

Sec 7-9-3

[t3Bk3JB
Bainbridges 3rd Add
Sec21-8-2

Lt 3 Blk 14 Goodall &

Denison Add

Sec 26-10-4

Sec 25-10-4, 26-10-4

Lt 3 Blk 11 Crab
Orchard Estates Unit 3

Description
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy



5/10/2018

~-—5/14/2018 -

5/15/2018
5/16/2018
5/17/2018
5/17/2018
5/22/2018
5/23/2018
5/23/2018
5/24/2018

5/25/2018 -

5/25/2018

5/25/2018
5/25/2018
5/29/2018

5/29/2018 -

5/29/2018
5/29/2018
5/29/2018
5/29/2018
5/29/2018
5/29/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/31/2018
5/31/2018
5/31/2018
5/31/2018
5/31/2018
5/31/2018
5/31/2018

Barbee, Kayla

Gilley, Keith & Jennifer—— =~
Smith, Helen

Riegger, Benjamin

Smith, Vernys

Lacy, Cathy

DeNosky, David

Ferrell, Jason

Drew, Gregory

Timmons, Hailey

Jones, James Ir/Jones, Timothy/lones,
James/Etal

Southern lllinois Redi Mix Inc

Bank of Herrin

Bank of Herrin

First Southern Bank

Childers, Tammy & David

South Parte Bank

IL Dept of Healthcare & Family Services
IL Dept of Healthcare & Family Services

First Southern Bank

-IL Dept of Healthcare & Family Services

IL Dept of Healthcare & Family Services
Celebrations Event Center LLC
Endrizzi, Darryl & Stacie

Casey Rentals LLC

South Porte Bank

Halley, Charles & Linda

Ocwen Loan Servicing LLC

Bank of Herrin

Coleman, Darrell

l.egacy Capital Group LLC
Ward, Joel & Kimberlie
Hammontree, Ricky 5r & Cheryl
Frick, William & Sally

~18-40422 T

18-40413

Bankruptcy

18-40431
18-40440
18-40444
18-40441
18-40452
18-40461
18-40458
18-40464
Affidavit

Cover, Beverly/Cover,
Lamont/McCarthy, Craig

Kirk, James
Williford, Joe
Normington, David & Kimberly

- 18-40477

Celebrations Event Center LLC
Beaumont, Donald

Legg, Geraldine

Munich Holdings LLC

Benz, Violet

Potts, Myrtle

South Porte Bank

18-40489

Wideman, Ashley

Dixon, Henry & Cherie
Anderson, Charlotte
Fairbanks, Charles & Sharon
Jenkins, Cheryl

18-40497

JMHM LLC

18-40499

18-40498

Formiller, Jode/Frick, William Jr/Frick,

Douglas

Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Bankrupicy
Affidavit

Release

Modification Agree
Maodification Agree
Madification Agree
Bankruptcy
Modification Agree
Lien

Lien

Modification Agree
Lien

tien

Subordination
Bankruptcy
Contract
Modification Agree
Contract
Modification Agree
Modjification Agree
Bankruptcy
Release
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy

Transfer




5/31/2018

5/31/2018

6/1/2018
6/1/2018
6/1/2018
6/4/2018
6/4/2018
6/4/2018
6/4/2018
6/4/2018
6/4/2018
6/4/2018
6/4/2018
6/4/2018
6/4/2018
6/4/2018
6/4/2018
6/4/2018
6/5/2018
6/5/2018

6/5/2018
6/5/2018

6/5/2018
6/5/2018
6/6/2018
6/6/2018
6/6/2018
6/6/2018
6/6/2018
6/6/2018
6/7/2018
6/8/2018
6/8/2018
6/8/2018

Banterra Bank

Peterson, Kimberly

Soline, Frank

Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
Whalls, Ronald

South Porte Bank

First Southern Bank

Bank of Herrin

First Southern Bank

Bank of Herrin

Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
Mulvaney, Michelle

Bank of Herrin

Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
Bank of Herrin

Bank of Herrin

Bank of Herrin

Hambleton, Tange

Hambleton, Stephen

IRS

Southern iL Coal Belt Champion
Community inc

South Porte Bank

Becker, Don & Mary/Casey Rentals LL.C

Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass

Farmers State Bank of Afto Pass

tstate of Julia Boyt/Craig, Rebecca

Sanders, Cynthia

Arnold, Mariah & Hunter
Estate of Robert Lawson

Brock, Melissa

Falcon LTD

Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass

Burroughs, Roger

Stapleton, Gordon & Gayla

~ Jackson, Leona/Phillips, Christopher

Cantrell, Stanley & Maria
Oyler, Charles & Scarlett
Walls, Ronald 1l & Annette
Thomas, Brocton & Kaylen
Jenkins, Cheryl

Simmons, William & Heather
Sievers, Tiffany & Christopher
Burks, Richard & Karen
Absher LLC

King, Simon

IL Housing Dev Authority
Maestas, Teofilo & lanice
Oxford, Casey

Hart, Alex

Cook Futures LLC

Sullins, Lloyd & Nancy
Hambleton, Kohl/Adams, Thea

Hambleton, Tange/Hambleton,
Stephen/Adams, Thea

Hickam, Clifton

Lukens, trvin & Crystal

CCS Real Estate Holdings LLC
McDermott, Thomas & Bianca
Wong, Nelson/Pestka, Christa
Chapman, Dennis

Couty, Michael

Affidavit

Affidavit

Wilson, Gloria

Southern lllinois Healthcare
Krumrey, Megan

NT! Rentals LLC

Burroughs, Cindy/Bryant, Chris

Moedification Agree
_Eorntr-act -
Release
Modification Agree
Transfer
Modification Agree
Modification Agree
Modification Agree
Modification Agree
Modification Agree
Modification Agree
Modification Agree
Agreement
Madification Agree
Modification Agree
Modification Agree
Modification Agree
Modification Agree
Transfer

PO Atty

Rel Lien

Release

Modification Agree
Contract
Modification Agree
Maodification Agree
Release Est int
Affidavit

Affidavit

Notice

Judgement
Contract
Modification Agree

Transfer



. liens and Judgements Filed

Date Defendant Plaintiff Amount

5/29/2018 Harris, Michael IL Dept of Healthcare & Family Services $22,337.58

6/4/2018 Rail Ready Railcar Repair Facility Inc International Decal Management Corp’ $8,549.50




Date

5/1/2018
5/2/2018
5/2/2018
5/2/2018
5/2/2018
5/2/2018
5/2/2018
5/3/2018
5/3/2018
5/3/2018
5/4/2018
5/4/2018
5/4/2018
5/4/2018
5/4/2018
5/7/2018
5/7/2018
5/7/2018
5/7/2018
5/8/2018
5/8/2018
5/8/2018
5/8/2018
5/8/2018
5/9/2018
5/9/2018
5/9/2018
5/10/2018
5/10/2018
5/10/2018
5/10/2018
5/10/2018
5/10/2018
5/11/2018

Name

Williams, John & Karen
Gulledge, Ryan & Melissa
Hunter, April

Kilkelly, Michael

Pethel, Lori

Dawson, Warren & Angela
Beal, Melissa

Bean, Katherine

Ruble, George & Bernice
Siegler, Tiffany

Gordon, Granver Ir
Keogh, Lisa 4
Smith, Austin & Kourtni
Gould, Lesley

Wirey, Joseph

Henshaw, Trevor

Fry, Cory

Zuber, Aron & Clizabeth

Barnes, Daniel/Darlington, Kelsey

Horton, Sheila
Billington, Larry & Sara
Avery, Amelia
Ferguson, Julie

Trusty, Robyn

Mullins, Larry & Laura

Sanders, Wesley & Deborah

Gibbs, Tarnesha

Nibbe, Howard & Joyce
Calhoun, Jeffrey & Mindie
Coffey, Dennis

Blood, Gina

Cross, Theresa

Barbee, Kayla

Fillman, Frederick & Sherry

Bankruptcy #

18-40394
18-60175
18-50451
18-60173
18-60172

. 18-40397

18-60174
18-90458
18-40398
18-60176
18-40404
18-40402
18-90461
18-40401
18-6017?
18-40407
18-40408
18-60178
18-70675
18-60179
18-40411
18-40409
18-60180
18-40410
18-60181
18-90470
18-40412
18-90473
18-90480
18-40417
18-40414
18-40415
18-40413
18-90482

County

Hamilton
Crawford
Coles
Coles
Crawford
Franklin
Marion
Coles
Wayne
Clay
Jackson
Franklin
Coles
Williamson
Crawford
Franklin
Jackson
Richland
Shelby
Marion
Wayne
Jefferson
Clay
Williamson
Crawford
Coles
Williamson
Coles
Coles
Massac
Wabash
Hamilton
Williamson

Coles



5/11/2018

. 5/11/2018

5/11/2018
5/14/2018
5/14/2018
5/14/2018
5/14/2018
5/15/2018
5/15/2018
5/15/2018
5/15/2018
| 5/15/2018
5/15/2018
5/15/2018
5/15/2018
5/16/2018
5/16/2018
5/16/2018
5/16/2018
5/16/2018
5/16/2018
5/16/2018
5/17/2018
5/17/2018
5/17/2018
5/17/2018
5/17/2018
5/17/2018
5/17/2018
5/17/2018
5/17/2018
5/18/2018
5/18/2018
5/20/2018
5/21/2018
5/21/2018
5/21/2018

Milby, William & Emelita

Toland, Billie
Bolin, Jennifer
Gilley, Keith & Jennifer

Foitz, Pauletta

Crawford, Taylor

Clutts, Shelly

Maxedon, Tonya

Armstrong, Melanie & Daniel
Dagner, Tiffany

Kraus, Tabatha

Smith, Helen

Cummins, Cassie

Morales, Iris

Johnson, Richard

Piercefield, Bradly & Lamantha
Luster, Gloria

Miller, Carolyn

Frailey, Ronald & Laura
Riegger, Benjamin

Riley, Brittany

Gies, LaDonna

Leturno, Charles & Berdeena
Otterson, Mark

Smith, Vernys

Reiman, Edward

Carpenter, Misty

Ervin, lvan

Angle, David & Amy

Lacy, Cathy

Carnicle, Candace

Benefield, Travis

Swisher, Faith

Bonoho, Ashley

Billups, Latonya

Cope, Franklin

Fufton, Kyle

18-70701

-18-70704 —-

18-40419
18-40422
18-60182
18-40424
18-40425
18-40429
18-60183
18-40427
18—601_84
18-40431
18-40428
18-40430
18-40432
18-60185
18-40438
18-40434
18-40433
18-40440
13-90503
18-40439
18-60186
18-40442
18-40444
18-40445
18-40446
18-40447
18-60187
18-40441
18-60188
18-60189
18-90517
18-60190
18-70746
18-40448
18-40450

Shelby

Shelby
Saline
Williamson
Marion
Jeffersaon
Franklin
Jefferson
Richiand
Jackson
Effingham
Williamson
Saline
Jefferson
Saline
Richland
Jackson
Johnson
Saline
Williamson
Coles
Jackson
Effingham
Franklin
Williamson
Jackson
Jefferson
Hamilton
Richland
Williamson
Richland
Jasper
Coles
Marion
Shelby
Franklin

Jackson




5/21/2018

————5/21/2018

5/21/2018
5/22/2018
5/22/2018
5/23/2018
5/23/2018
5/23/2018
5/23/2018
5/23/2018
5/23/2018
5/23/2018
5/23/2018
5/23/2018
5/24/2018
5/24/2018
5/24/2018
5/24/2018
5/24/2018
5/24/2018
5/24/2018
5/24/2018
5/24/2018
5/24/2018
5/24/2018
5/24/2018
5/24/2018
5/25/2018
5/25/2018
5/25/2018
5/25/2018
5/25/2018
5/25/2018
5/25/2018
5/26/2018
5/29/2018
5/29/2018

Johnson, Jeremy & Christina
Garrett, Brandon™""
Mays, Tracy

Verbal, Amanda
DeNosky, David
Ferrell, Jason

Treece, Dana

Huston, Andrew & Stacey
Phifer, Patrick & Krystal
Rathert, Ryan
Cunningham, Donna
Drew, Gregory

Fark, Christina

Siefert, Derek & Cori
Greek, Patricia
Bamberger, Brian

Lyday, Connie

Rush, Melissa

Benton, Brenda
Timmons, Hailey

Mingus, Jetfray

Firth, Colin & Christina
Wyant, Keith

Reed, Jennifer

Clark, Joyce

Guthrie, Billie

Conte, Christy

Stine, Timothy

Wyatt, Sharon
McConchie, Linda

Tipton, Christopher & Courtney

Smith, Phyllis
Martin, Patricia
Gaede, Rick
Hodson, Elizabeth
French, Michael

Cobb, Destinee

18-40449

18-40451

18-60191
18-40453
18-40452
18-40461
18-60194
18-60193
18-60192
18-40455
18-40457
18-40458
18-40459
18-40462
18-60198
18-60197
18-60196
18-60195
18-90541
18-40464
18-90539

- 18-40468

18-40469
18-40466
18-60200
18-60199
18-40467
18-60201
18-40472
18-60203
18-60204
18-40471
18-40473
18-60202
18-40474
18-40480
18-60205

Saline

~ Franklin

Marion
Jackson
Williamson
Williamson
Richland
Fffingham
Fayette
Jackson
Franklin
Williamson
Jackson
Jefferson
Effingham
Jasper
Marion
Fayette'
Coles
Williamson
Coles
Jefferson
lefferson
Saline
Jasper
Effingham
Franklin
Clay
Franklin
Clark
Richland
Saline
Saline
Effingham
Saline
Jackson

Clay



- 5/29/2018

————— 5/29/2018

5/29/2018
5/29/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/31/2018
5/31/2018
5/31/2018
5/31/2018
5/31/2018
5/31/2018
5/31/2018
5/31/2018
5/31/2018
5/31/2018
5/31/2018
5/31/2018
5/31/2018

Gregory, Jacob & Amanda

"Brauninger, Ricky & Shirley ~— -~

Childers, Tammy & David
Wright, Amy

Brown, Jeffrey

Endrizzi, Darryl & Stacie
Wilson, Candice

Bradley, Tonja

Jenkins, Justin & Tiffany

Uteg, Karol '
Hammontree, Ricky Sr & Cheryi
Ward, Joel & Kimberlie
Stephenson, Matthew & Jolinda
Lindsay, Eric & Trista

Zuber, Amanda

McBee, Linda

Coleman, Darrell

Perry, Jeffery & Melissa
Cooper, Joni

Spears, Rickey & Christina
Beck, Jeffrey & Ann

Baugher, James

Street, Donald & Cheryl

18-40482

18-40481

18-40477
18-40478
18-40486
18-40489
18-40487
18-40483
18-90555
18-40485
18-40498
18-40499
18-60207
18-40494
18-60206
18-40496
18-40497
18-40492
18-60208
18-90563
18-90565
18-40495
18-40493

Jefferson

" Franklin

Williamson
Jackson
Jefferson
Wifliamson
Jackson
Jackson
Colas
Franklin
Williamson
Williamsaon
Clay
Gallatin
Richland
Saline
Williamson
Franklin -
Clay

Coles
Coles
Saline

Johnson




public records and is not collected for or intended to be used for credit,
employment, or insurance purposes. While precaution is observed, no responsibility
is assumed for errors or omissions. The original public records are open to
inspection and should be consulted before taking action based on the information
herein. Should anyone discover any errors that we may have made in the entry of
information, please give us a call at 618-553-9764 and we will publish a correction.

INFORMATION ABOUT OUR WEBSITE:

www. bulletindata.com

All of the information that appears in THE BULLETIN is now available on the internet. In
most counties, you can go back as far as 10 years and do research. In all counties you can
now print the current and prior issues of THE BULLETIN directly from the internet.
Call 618-553-9764 or email us at bulletindata@gmail.com for further information.

SUBSCRIPTION INFORMATION

For subscription rates for the various counties we publish and for internet services, call us
at 618-553-9764 or email us at bulletindata@gmail.com.

_ NOTE: The information contained within the pages of THE BULLETIN is taken from



